

| NO. | TYPE | PARTS NO. | PARTS NAME | HET |
|-----|-------|--------------------|--------------------------------|------------|
| 1 | GRETA | 14510-GY6A-9000 | TENSION ROD CHAIN | Rp 24.000 |
| 2 | GRETA | 14610-GY6A-9000 | GUIDE COMP CHAIN | Rp 24.000 |
| 3 | GRETA | 12251-GY6P-9000 | GASKET CYLINDER HEAD | Rp 27.500 |
| 4 | GRETA | 94301-10016-00 | PIN DOWEL 10*16 | Rp 10.000 |
| 5 | GRETA | 12191-GY6N-9000 | CYLINDER PAD OF PAPER | Rp 5.000 |
| 6 | GRETA | 91300-00152-15 | O-RLING 15.2*1.5 | Rp 5.000 |
| 7 | GRETA | 14531-GY6A-9000 | CAM CHAIN SCREW | Rp 15.000 |
| 8 | GRETA | 14401-GY7A-9000 | TIMING CHAIN | Rp 57.500 |
| 9 | GRETA | 1301A-GY6F-9000 | PISTON RING .COMP | Rp 117.500 |
| 10 | GRETA | 13101-GY7F-9000 | PISTON | Rp 92.500 |
| 11 | GRETA | 13111-GY6F-9000 | PISTON PIN | Rp 25.000 |
| 12 | GRETA | 94601-GY6A-9001 | CLIP PISTON PIN | Rp 5.000 |
| 13 | GRETA | 12100-GY6P-9000 | CYLINDER | Rp 374.000 |
| 14 | GRETA | 96001-06022-00 | BOLT M6*22 | Rp 15.000 |
| 15 | GRETA | 96009-06006-00 | BOLT M6*6 | Rp 5.000 |
| 16 | GRETA | 91300-00095-15 | O-RING 9.5*1.5 | Rp 5.000 |
| 17 | GRETA | 14520-GY6A-9000 | CHAIN ADJUSTER ASSY | Rp 50.000 |
| 18 | GRETA | 14521-GY6A-9000 | GASKET CHAIN ADJUSTER | Rp 5.000 |
| 19 | GRETA | 13000-GY6A-9000 | CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY | Rp 690.000 |
| 20 | GRETA | 94051-12011-00 | NUT M12*1.25 (11) | Rp 5.000 |
| 21 | GRETA | 90411-12024-20 | WASHER (12*24*2) | Rp 5.000 |
| 22 | GRETA | 94055-22006-00 | LOCK NUT, CRANKSHAFT (M22*1*6) | Rp 15.000 |
| 23 | GRETA | 90411-22039-20 | WASHER (22*39*2) | Rp 5.000 |
| 24 | GRETA | 90411-12029-20 | WASHER (12*29*2) | Rp 5.000 |
| 25 | GRETA | 94050-12011-00 | NUT M12*1.25 (11) | Rp 5.000 |
| 26 | GRETA | 11211-GY6A-9038 | AIR TUBE | Rp 20.000 |
| 27 | GRETA | 1221A-GY6N-9000 | ROCKER BRACKET ASSEMBLY | Rp 204.600 |
| 28 | GRETA | 14100-GY6N-9000 | CAM SHAFT | Rp 182.600 |
| 29 | GRETA | 14120-GY6N-9000 | | Rp 45.000 |
| 30 | GRETA | 13117-GY6N-9000 | | Rp 10.000 |
| 31 | GRETA | 96003-06063-00 | DOUBLE END STUDS M6*63 | Rp 10.000 |
| 32 | GRETA | 96003-08032-00 | DOUBLE END STUDS M8*32 | Rp 5.000 |
| 33 | GRETA | 14771-GY6A-9000 | RETAINER VALVE SPRING | Rp 20.000 |
| 34 | GRETA | 14781-GY6A-9000 | VALVE CONE HALF | Rp 25.000 |
| 35 | GRETA | 91201-GY6A-9000-RB | VALVE SEALS | Rp 24.000 |
| 36 | GRETA | 14751-GY6N-9000 | SPRING, VALVE OUTER | Rp 25.000 |
| 37 | GRETA | 14752-GY6N-9000 | SPRING, VALVE INNER | Rp 20.000 |
| 38 | GRETA | 16211-GY6A-9000 | INSULATOR CARBURETOR | Rp 10.000 |
| 39 | GRETA | 16201-GY6A-9000 | GASKET CARBURETOR INSULATOR | Rp 5.000 |
| 40 | GRETA | 14775-GY6A-9000 | VALVE SPRING WASHER | Rp 5.000 |
| 41 | GRETA | 94301-10016-00 | BOWEL PIN 10*16 | Rp 5.000 |
| 42 | GRETA | 30001-GY6A-9002 | SPARKING PLUG | Rp 82.500 |

| | | | | | |
|----|-------|----------------------|---|----|---------|
| 43 | GRETA | 96001-06100-00 | BOLT M6*100 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 44 | GRETA | 14721-GY7A-9000 | VALVE INTAKE | Rp | 60.000 |
| 45 | GRETA | 14711-GY7A-9000 | E*HAUST VALVE | Rp | 60.000 |
| 46 | GRETA | 1711A-GY6A-9000 | INLET PIPE | Rp | 57.500 |
| 47 | GRETA | 94051-06006-00 | NUT M6 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 48 | GRETA | 94050-08008-00 | NUT M8 | Rp | 24.000 |
| 49 | GRETA | 90411-08019-15 | WASHERØ8*Ø19*1.5 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 50 | GRETA | 96005-05012-04 | HEXAGONAL FLAT HEAD SCREW | Rp | 5.000 |
| 51 | GRETA | 12310-GY6N-9000 | CYLINDER HEAD COVER | Rp | 117.500 |
| 52 | GRETA | 91301-GY6N-9000 | GASKET HEAD COVER | Rp | 30.000 |
| 53 | GRETA | 12371-GY6N-9000 | CYLINDER HEAD SCREWS | Rp | 37.500 |
| 54 | GRETA | 12372-GCC1-9000 | CYLINDER HEAD COVER FASTENING SCREW RUBBER PAD | Rp | 25.000 |
| 55 | GRETA | 12200-GY6P-9000 | CYLINDER HEAD | Rp | 594.000 |
| 56 | GRETA | 96001-06050-00 | BOLT M6*50 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 57 | GRETA | 11102-GY6A-9000-WHZK | BUSH ENGIN HANGER | Rp | 40.000 |
| 58 | GRETA | 28101-GY6A-9000 | GEAR STARTER REDUCTION | Rp | 117.500 |
| 59 | GRETA | 28102-GY6A-9000 | SHAFT STARTER REDUCTION GEAR | Rp | 28.000 |
| 60 | GRETA | 2810A-GY6A-9000 | DOUBLE TOOTH ASSEMBLY | Rp | - |
| 61 | GRETA | 94301-08014-00 | BOWEL PIN 8*14 | Rp | 24.000 |
| 62 | GRETA | 2812A-GY6A-9000 | CLUTCH ASSY | Rp | 261.800 |
| 63 | GRETA | 96003-08201-06 | DOUBLE END STUDS M8*201 | Rp | 67.500 |
| 64 | GRETA | 11100-GY6N-9000 | CRANK CASE COMP RIGHT | Rp | 319.000 |
| 65 | GRETA | 11192-GY6A-9000 | GASKET CRANDCASER | Rp | 15.000 |
| 66 | GRETA | 3120A-GY6A-9000 | STARTING MOTOR ASSY | Rp | 330.000 |
| 67 | GRETA | 96001-06012-00 | BOLT M6*12 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 68 | GRETA | 15711-GY6A-9000 | SEPARATOR OIL | Rp | 10.000 |
| 69 | GRETA | 15141-GY6A-9000 | SPROCKET DRIVE | Rp | 40.000 |
| 70 | GRETA | 94050-06006-00 | NUT M6 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 71 | GRETA | 15133-GY6A-9000 | SPROCKET DRIVE | Rp | 20.000 |
| 72 | GRETA | 96004-06030-00 | CROSS HEAD COUNTERSUNK SCREW | Rp | 5.000 |
| 73 | GRETA | 1510A-GY7A-9000 | PUMP ASSY OIL | Rp | 45.000 |
| 74 | GRETA | 11200-GY6N-9100 | LEFT CRANK CASE (E*TENDED) | Rp | 830.000 |
| 75 | GRETA | 11221-GY6A-9000 | TUBE BREATHER ASSY | Rp | 20.000 |
| 76 | GRETA | 28221-GY6A-9000 | GEAR KICK DRIVEN | Rp | 35.000 |
| 77 | GRETA | 28230-GY6A-9000 | STARTING IDLE GEAR ASSY | Rp | 92.500 |
| 78 | GRETA | 2825A-GY6A-9146 | KICK START SPINDLE ASSY | Rp | 90.000 |
| 79 | GRETA | 96001-06025-01 | BOLT M6*25 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 80 | GRETA | 28300-GY6A-9000 | KICK START PEDAL | Rp | 72.500 |
| 81 | GRETA | 96003-08209-06 | DOUBLE END STUDS M8*209 | Rp | 72.500 |
| 82 | GRETA | 96100-63010-00-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL 6301 | Rp | 27.500 |
| 83 | GRETA | 96100-60020-00-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL 6002 | Rp | 32.000 |
| 84 | GRETA | 96100-60040-01-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL6004 | Rp | 30.000 |
| 85 | GRETA | 91203-19830-50-RB | LEFT OIL SEAL 19.8*30*5 | Rp | 28.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|----------------------|--|----|---------|
| 86 | GRETA | 91200-27042-70-RB | OIL SEAL 27*42*7 | Rp | 28.000 |
| 87 | GRETA | 94301-08014-00 | BOWEL PIN 8*14 | Rp | 30.000 |
| 88 | GRETA | 96001-06014-00 | BOLT M6*14 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 89 | GRETA | 11209-GY6A-9000 | PLATE KICK RETURN STOPPER | Rp | 5.000 |
| 90 | GRETA | 11102-GY6A-9000-WHZK | BUSH ENGING HANGER | Rp | 40.000 |
| 91 | GRETA | 11203-GY6A-9000-WHZK | SHOCK ABSORBER TUBE | Rp | 32.000 |
| 92 | GRETA | 90421-12020-15 | OIL DRAIN PLUG GASKET (Ø12 * 20 * 1.5) | Rp | 5.000 |
| 93 | GRETA | 96001-12015-00 | OIL PLUG | Rp | 10.000 |
| 94 | GRETA | 94052-08008-00 | NUT M8 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 95 | GRETA | 11202-GY6A-9000 | PIN BRAKE SHOE ANCHOR | Rp | 15.000 |
| 96 | GRETA | 91300-00075-15 | O-RING 7.5*1.5 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 97 | GRETA | 96001-06016-00 | BOLT M6*16 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 98 | GRETA | 21395-GY6A-9000 | PAPER CUSHION GEAR | Rp | 15.000 |
| 99 | GRETA | 91200-20032-60-RB | OIL SEAL20*32*6 | Rp | 25.000 |
| 100 | GRETA | 96001-08012-00 | BOLT M8*12 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 101 | GRETA | 90421-08016-15 | GASKET Ø8 * Ø16 * 1.5 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 102 | GRETA | 23411-GY6A-9000 | INPUT SHAFT | Rp | 147.400 |
| 103 | GRETA | 21301-GY6A-9000 | GEAR BO* CASE | Rp | 121.000 |
| 104 | GRETA | 23420-GY6A-9000 | MID GEAR | Rp | 160.600 |
| 105 | GRETA | 23432-GY6A-9000 | FINAL GEAR | Rp | 97.500 |
| 106 | GRETA | 96100-62040-00-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL 6204 | Rp | 35.000 |
| 107 | GRETA | 96100-62020-00-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL 6202 | Rp | 40.000 |
| 108 | GRETA | 96100-62030-00-RH | BEARING RADIAL BALL6203 | Rp | 27.500 |
| 109 | GRETA | 23431-GY6A-9000-SH | OUTPUT SHAFT (SHORT AXIS) | Rp | 92.500 |
| 110 | GRETA | 96001-06035-00 | BOLT M6*35 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 111 | GRETA | 96001-06028-00 | BOLT M6*28 | Rp | 24.000 |
| 112 | GRETA | 94050-12008-00 | NUT M12*1.25(8) | Rp | 5.000 |
| 113 | GRETA | 90411-12029-20 | WASHER (12*29*2) | Rp | 5.000 |
| 114 | GRETA | 96001-06028-00 | BOLT M6*28 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 115 | GRETA | 96001-06032-00 | BOLT M6*32 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 116 | GRETA | 96001-06095-00 | BOLT M6*95 | Rp | 37.500 |
| 117 | GRETA | 96001-06100-00 | BOLT M6*100 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 118 | GRETA | 96001-06110-00 | BOLT M6*110 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 119 | GRETA | 32961-GY6A-9000 | CLAMPER MAGNETO | Rp | 5.000 |
| 120 | GRETA | 91200-19830-50-RB | RIGHT OIL SEAL19.8*30*5 | Rp | 28.000 |
| 121 | GRETA | 94301-08014-00 | BOWEL PIN 8*14 | Rp | 24.000 |
| 122 | GRETA | 11331-GY6A-9000 | RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER | Rp | 239.800 |
| 123 | GRETA | 15421-GY6A-9000 | OIL NETWORK | Rp | 10.000 |
| 124 | GRETA | 15426-GY6A-9000 | OIL FILTER SPRING | Rp | 5.000 |
| 125 | GRETA | 91300-00308-30 | O-RING | Rp | 5.000 |
| 126 | GRETA | 12361-GY6A-9000 | OIL NETWORK COVER | Rp | 15.000 |
| 127 | GRETA | 11394-GY6A-9000 | RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER PAPER PAD | Rp | 15.000 |
| 128 | GRETA | 15651-GY6A-9000 | FUEL GUAGE ASSY, | Rp | 15.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|----------------------|---|----|-----------|
| 129 | GRETA | 91300-00180-30 | O-RING | Rp | 5.000 |
| 130 | GRETA | 11381-GY6A-9000 | THROTTLE CLAMP | Rp | 10.000 |
| 131 | GRETA | 11382-GY6A-9000 | CLAMPER BRAKE CABLE | Rp | 10.000 |
| 132 | GRETA | 96007-04008-00 | SCREW ST4*8-C-H | Rp | 5.000 |
| 133 | GRETA | 11380-GY6A-9000 | PLATE COVER | Rp | 10.000 |
| 134 | GRETA | 50504-GY6A-9000 | PLATE | Rp | 20.000 |
| 135 | GRETA | 96001-06012-00 | BOLT M6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 136 | GRETA | 96001-06040-00 | BOLT M6*40 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 137 | GRETA | 96001-06045-00 | BOLT M6*45 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 138 | GRETA | 96001-06065-00 | BOLT M6*65 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 139 | GRETA | 96001-06070-00 | BOLT M6*70 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 140 | GRETA | 11341-GY6C-06 | SMALL ROUND JET BLACK ON THE LEFT COVER | Rp | 389.400 |
| 141 | GRETA | 11395-GY6C-9000 | GASKET R CRANKCASE COVER | Rp | 32.000 |
| 142 | GRETA | 3110A-GY6A-9100 | MAGNETIC MOTOR ASSEMBLY (12 POLE) | Rp | 453.200 |
| 143 | GRETA | 31110-GY6A-9100 | MAGNETO FLYWHEEL | Rp | 171.600 |
| 144 | GRETA | 31120-GY6A-9100 | MAGNETO COIL | Rp | 294.800 |
| 145 | GRETA | 96001-06025-00 | BOLT M6*25 | Rp | 32.000 |
| 146 | GRETA | 1963A-GY6N-9000 | SHROUD COMP B(COOLING TYPE) | Rp | 37.500 |
| 147 | GRETA | 19620-GY6N-9000 | SHROUD COMP A(COOLING TYPE) | Rp | 35.000 |
| 148 | GRETA | 1961A-GY6A-9000 | COOLING FAN COVER ASSY(COOLING TYPE) | Rp | 32.000 |
| 149 | GRETA | 19613-GY6A-9000 | CLAMPER STARTER CABLE | Rp | 10.000 |
| 150 | GRETA | 96001-06025-00 | BOLT M6*25 | Rp | 32.000 |
| 151 | GRETA | 96001-06022-00 | BOLT M6*22 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 152 | GRETA | 96008-05016-00 | SCREW TAPPINGST5*16-C-H | Rp | 10.000 |
| 153 | GRETA | 96001-06018-00 | BOLT M6*18 | Rp | 28.000 |
| 154 | GRETA | 19510-GY7A-9000 | WIND WHEEL | Rp | 40.000 |
| 155 | GRETA | 23100-GY6C-9000-GC | BELT DRIVE 835 | Rp | 279.400 |
| 156 | GRETA | 2210A-GY6A-9003 | DRIVER WHEEL GROUPWARE | Rp | 228.800 |
| 157 | GRETA | 22102-GY6A-9000 | DRIVE BELT DRIVE FAN | Rp | 65.000 |
| 158 | GRETA | 22105-GY6A-9000 | VILLAGE SETS OF DRIVING WHEEL | Rp | 35.000 |
| 159 | GRETA | 22131-GY6A-9000 | RAMP PLATE | Rp | 97.500 |
| 160 | GRETA | 22132-GY6A-9000 | RAMP EDGE PIECE SET | Rp | 15.000 |
| 161 | GRETA | 22121-GY6A-9003 | BALL ASSEMBLY (WEIGHT 13G BEADS) | Rp | 32.500 |
| 162 | GRETA | 22110-GY6A-9000 | SLIDING DISK DRIVE PEER GROUP | Rp | 97.500 |
| 163 | GRETA | 2301A-GY6A-8000-CX | PULLEY ASSY DRIVEN | Rp | 836.000 |
| 164 | GRETA | 23010-GY6A-9000 | OUTER CLUTCH | Rp | 120.000 |
| 165 | GRETA | 23011-GY6A-8000-CX | PLATE SUB ASSY DRIVEN | Rp | 836.000 |
| 166 | GRETA | 33100-AH01-9102 | HEADLIGHTS | Rp | 1.348.200 |
| 167 | GRETA | 93401-42012-03 | SCREW, ST4.2*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 168 | GRETA | 37200-AH01-9002-MY02 | INSTRUMENT | Rp | 866.000 |
| 169 | GRETA | 43450-AH01-9000 | THE BRAKE LINE | Rp | 85.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|---|----|---------|
| 170 | GRETA | 77240-AH01-9000 | SEAT CUSHION LOCKING WIRE | Rp | 50.000 |
| 171 | GRETA | 44830-AH01-9001-D | MILEAGE LINE HOOK | Rp | 50.000 |
| 172 | GRETA | 17910-ABS-9000 | THROTTLE LINE | Rp | 60.000 |
| 173 | GRETA | 35152-AH01-9000 | STARTING SWITCH | Rp | 30.000 |
| 174 | GRETA | 35202-AH07-9001 | CHANGE-OVER SWITCH | Rp | 30.000 |
| 175 | GRETA | 35203-AH01-9000 | HORN SWITCH | Rp | 30.000 |
| 176 | GRETA | 35201-AH01-9000 | DIMMER SWITCH | Rp | 32.000 |
| 177 | GRETA | 35151-GZ-9000 | FLAME SWITCH | Rp | 24.000 |
| 178 | GRETA | 93201-05010-03 | SCREW PAN. M5*10 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 179 | GRETA | 53100-AH01-9001-M | DIRECTION HANDLE | Rp | 200.200 |
| 180 | GRETA | 8811A-AFA1-9000 | REAR VIEW MIRROR | Rp | 204.600 |
| 181 | GRETA | 53166-AFA1-9000 | THE SET OF LEFT HAND BLACK | Rp | 27.500 |
| 182 | GRETA | 53140-AFA1-9000 | COME ON HAND TO SET BLACK | Rp | 27.500 |
| 183 | GRETA | 53107-F8-9000 | HANDLE BALANCING BLOCK ERASER | Rp | 20.000 |
| 184 | GRETA | 53105-AFA1-9000 | HANDLE BALANCER | Rp | 112.500 |
| 185 | GRETA | 53205-AH01-9001 | AFTER HAND MASK BASE COLOR | Rp | 156.200 |
| 186 | GRETA | 53206-AH01-9000 | BEFORE HAND COVER BASE COLOR | Rp | 211.200 |
| 187 | GRETA | 33110-AH01-9000 | HEADLAMP DECORATION ELECTROPLATING | Rp | 55.000 |
| 188 | GRETA | 53168-WY-9000 | THROTTLE HOLDER | Rp | 24.000 |
| 189 | GRETA | 5317B-AH01-9000 | REAR BRAKEE ASSY | Rp | 110.000 |
| 190 | GRETA | 53176-AFA1-9000 | REAR BRAKEE | Rp | 45.000 |
| 191 | GRETA | 92201-10045-03 | BOLT FLANGE 10x45 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 192 | GRETA | 53125-F8-9000 | SPACER BUSH Ø10 | Rp | 20.000 |
| 193 | GRETA | 92501-06065-09 | BOLT OF HANDLE BALANCER 6x65 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 194 | GRETA | 93401-42012-03 | SCREW, ST4.2*12 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 195 | GRETA | 93401-48016-03 | SCREW, ST4.8*16 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 196 | GRETA | 90601-F8-9000 | NUT SPRING 4MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 197 | GRETA | 53169-AH01-9000 | LEFT SIDE BUFFER RUBBER OF | Rp | 40.000 |
| 198 | GRETA | 4550A-AH01-9000 | SUB HARNESS SET FR M/C COMP | Rp | 924.000 |
| 199 | GRETA | 45500-AH01-9000 | SUB HARNESS SET FR M/C | Rp | 244.200 |
| 200 | GRETA | 53175-AH01-9000 | HANDLE R | Rp | 57.500 |
| 201 | GRETA | 90115-XSG-9000 | 6*32 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 202 | GRETA | 95001-06000-03 | M6 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 203 | GRETA | 45501-AH01-9000 | CRLINDER BODY | Rp | 189.200 |
| 204 | GRETA | 10099-AAR8-9001 | SHUT-OFF BLOCK CONSTITUTE FR | Rp | 24.000 |
| 205 | GRETA | 46518-F8-9000 | 5*10 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 206 | GRETA | 45502-ABA9-9000 | FRONT DISC BRAKE UPPER PUMP CYLINDER FIXING BASE | Rp | 60.000 |
| 207 | GRETA | 92401-06022-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*22 | Rp | 24.000 |
| 208 | GRETA | 45126-AH01-9000 | HOSE ASSY FR BRK | Rp | 122.500 |
| 209 | GRETA | 90045-F8-9000 | OIL BOLT 10*22 | Rp | 122.500 |
| 210 | GRETA | 90046-F8-9000 | WASHER OIL BOLT | Rp | 15.000 |
| 211 | GRETA | 45200-AH01-9000 | CALIPER ASSY FR | Rp | 259.600 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|--|----|---------|
| 212 | GRETA | 4510A-B08-9000 | PAD COMP | Rp | 57.500 |
| 213 | GRETA | 45204-AH01-9000 | FRONT DISC BRAKE LOWER PUMP MOUNTING BRACKET | Rp | 37.500 |
| 214 | GRETA | 45201-AH01-9000 | FRONT DISC BRAKE LOWER PUMP AUXILIARY OIL CYLINDER DEVICE | Rp | 268.400 |
| 215 | GRETA | 92201-08035-03 | BOLT FLANGE 8*35 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 216 | GRETA | 64301-AH01-9001 | THE FRONT PANEL BASE COLOR | Rp | 462.000 |
| 217 | GRETA | 64311-AH01-9000 | FRONT PANEL THROUGH STYLE ELECTROPLATING | Rp | 30.000 |
| 218 | GRETA | 64358-AH01-9000 | LEFT PANEL TRIM BASE ELECTROPLATING | Rp | 117.500 |
| 219 | GRETA | 64357-AH01-9000 | RIGHT PANEL TRIMEL ECTROPLATING | Rp | 117.500 |
| 220 | GRETA | 64307-AH01-9000 | FRONT PANEL TRIM ELECTROPLATING | Rp | 77.500 |
| 221 | GRETA | 83600-AH01-9000 | LEFT DECORATIVE BASE COLOR | Rp | 574.200 |
| 222 | GRETA | 83500-AH01-9001 | RIGHT DECORATIVE BASE COLOR | Rp | 574.200 |
| 223 | GRETA | 83505-ACAE-9000-B | DECORATIVE BOARD RUBBER | Rp | 15.000 |
| 224 | GRETA | 83602-AH01-9000 | LEFT DECORATIVE BOARD DECORATIVE PARTS BASE COLOR | Rp | 95.000 |
| 225 | GRETA | 83502-AH01-9000 | RIGHT DECORATIVE BOARD DECORATIVE PARTS BASE COLOR | Rp | 95.000 |
| 226 | GRETA | 83755-AH01-9000 | AFTER THE CENTER COVER BASE COLOR | Rp | 169.400 |
| 227 | GRETA | 83756-AH01-9000 | REAR LIGHT TRIM BASE COLOR | Rp | 77.500 |
| 228 | GRETA | 64306-AH01-9000 | ARTICLE ON THE LEFT BASE COLOR | Rp | 77.500 |
| 229 | GRETA | 64305-AH01-9000 | ON THE RIGHT SIDE OF THE ARTICLE BASE COLOR | Rp | 77.500 |
| 230 | GRETA | 64356-AH01-9000 | LEFT SIDE STRIP TRIM BASE COLOR | Rp | 95.000 |
| 231 | GRETA | 64355-AH01-9000 | RIGHT SIDE STRIP TRIM BASE COLOR | Rp | 95.000 |
| 232 | GRETA | 93401-42012-03 | SCREW, ST4.2*12 | Rp | 28.000 |
| 233 | GRETA | 93401-48016-03 | SCREW, ST4.8*16 | Rp | 20.000 |
| 234 | GRETA | 90601-F8-9000 | NUT SPRING 4MM | Rp | 20.000 |
| 235 | GRETA | 84706-AH01-9000 | FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET | Rp | 25.000 |
| 236 | GRETA | 84705-AH01-9000 | LICENSE PLATE BRACKET RUBBER | Rp | 10.000 |
| 237 | GRETA | 92201-08020-03 | HEXAGON FLANGE SCREW M8 * 20 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 238 | GRETA | 95801-08000-03 | Φ 8 FLAT PADS | Rp | 5.000 |
| 239 | GRETA | 95401-08000-03 | HEXAGON FLANGE SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 240 | GRETA | 51500-AFA1-9101 | FORK SET L FR | Rp | 569.800 |
| 241 | GRETA | 51400-AFA1-9101 | FORK SET R FR | Rp | 569.800 |
| 242 | GRETA | 43128-B08-9000 | STAY HOSE | Rp | 25.000 |
| 243 | GRETA | 53200-AH01-9000 | BOTTOM ALLIED BOARD | Rp | 429.000 |
| 244 | GRETA | 45156-AH01-9000 | SPEEDOMETER CABLE HOOK | Rp | 20.000 |
| 245 | GRETA | 50306-F8-9000 | SMALL PRESSED NUT | Rp | 24.000 |
| 246 | GRETA | 53211-F8-9000 | ADJUSTABLE NUT (LARGE OCTAGON) | Rp | 24.000 |
| 247 | GRETA | 53213-F8-9000 | THE STEEL BALL | Rp | 10.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|--|----|-----------|
| 248 | GRETA | 53214-F8-9000 | STEEL BOWL ON FRAME | Rp | 15.000 |
| 249 | GRETA | 53212-F8-9000 | THE CONCAVE | Rp | 24.000 |
| 250 | GRETA | 50301-F8-9000 | THE STEEL BALL | Rp | 24.000 |
| 251 | GRETA | 50302-F8-9000 | LOWER PYRAMIDAL SEAT | Rp | 28.000 |
| 252 | GRETA | 50300-F8-9000 | STEERING STEM BEARING SET | Rp | 90.000 |
| 253 | GRETA | 45157-B08-9000 | MILEAGE LINE HOOK | Rp | 15.000 |
| 254 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 255 | GRETA | 92201-10035-03 | BOLT FLANGE 10*35 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 256 | GRETA | 44600-AH01-9002-A | RIM FR WHEEL (MT2.75X12) | Rp | 1.024.200 |
| 257 | GRETA | 44710-ACE7-9000-D | TIRE 110/70-12 | Rp | 605.000 |
| 258 | GRETA | 42753-DGW-9000 | VALVE (INCLUDING AIR CAP) | Rp | 32.000 |
| 259 | GRETA | 44311-AFA1-9000 | COLLAR FR WHEEL SIDE Φ 12x36 | Rp | 20.000 |
| 260 | GRETA | 44301-B08-9000 | AXLE FR WHEEL M12x225 | Rp | 30.000 |
| 261 | GRETA | 44800-B08-9000-B | ACTUATOR | Rp | 90.000 |
| 262 | GRETA | 45121-AH01-9000 | DISK FR BRAKE 190MM | Rp | 184.800 |
| 263 | GRETA | 93601-08025-02 | DISC BRAKE DISC MOUNTING BOLT | Rp | 25.000 |
| 264 | GRETA | 96002-62010 | FRONT AXLE BEARING 6201RS | Rp | 50.000 |
| 265 | GRETA | 91001-F8-9000 | FRONT AXLE SLEEVE OIL SEAL 20*32*5 | Rp | 25.000 |
| 266 | GRETA | 95401-12000-03 | M12NUT U FLANGE 12MM | Rp | 10.000 |
| 267 | GRETA | 42600-AH01-9002-A | AFTER THE ALUMINUM WHEEL | Rp | 1.051.200 |
| 268 | GRETA | 44710-F8-9200-D | TIRE 120/70-112 | Rp | 633.600 |
| 269 | GRETA | 42753-DGW-9000 | VALVE (INCLUDING AIR CAP) | Rp | 32.000 |
| 270 | GRETA | 4312A-B08-E500 | THE REAR BRAKE SHOE BLOCK | Rp | 117.500 |
| 271 | GRETA | 43410-DGW-9002 | THE REAR BRAKE ARM | Rp | 32.000 |
| 272 | GRETA | 43141-DGW-9002 | THE REAR BRAKE ROCKER ARM SHAFT | Rp | 28.000 |
| 273 | GRETA | 43142-DGW-9000 | THE REAR BRAKE ARM RETURN SPRING | Rp | 10.000 |
| 274 | GRETA | 43143-DGW-9000 | THE REAR BRAKE RUBBER LINING | Rp | 20.000 |
| 275 | GRETA | 95501-16000-03 | NUT U FLANGE 16MM | Rp | 25.000 |
| 276 | GRETA | 77200-AH01-9204 | SEAT CUSHION (INCLUDING SEAT CUSHION ROCKER SHAFT) | Rp | 626.000 |
| 277 | GRETA | 17500-AH01-9200 | THE FUEL TANK | Rp | 810.000 |
| 278 | GRETA | 17620-AH01-9000 | THE CAP | Rp | 40.000 |
| 279 | GRETA | 3780A-AH01-9000 | OIL LEVEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY | Rp | 65.000 |
| 280 | GRETA | 16700-F8-9000 | THE OIL PUMP | Rp | 424.600 |
| 281 | GRETA | 1768A-KY-9000 | OIL FILTER INLET PIPE 260MM | Rp | 40.000 |
| 282 | GRETA | 18658-F8-9100 | THE FILTER | Rp | 32.500 |
| 283 | GRETA | 1768C-HM-9000 | OIL FILTER FLOWLINE 150MM | Rp | 40.000 |
| 284 | GRETA | 1768D-ALA3-9000 | OIL PUMP FLOWLINE 420MM | Rp | 40.000 |
| 285 | GRETA | 1768B-DGW-9200 | NEGATIVE PRESSURE PIPE 370MM | Rp | 36.000 |
| 286 | GRETA | 19411-F8-9000 | STEEL PICKUP SPRING Φ 8.5 | Rp | 32.000 |
| 287 | GRETA | 90016-LB-9000 | SPRING 230 MM TUBING PROTECTION | Rp | 10.000 |
| 288 | GRETA | 90016-XF-9000 | SPRING 110 MM TUBING PROTECTION | Rp | 5.000 |
| 289 | GRETA | 90016-TK-9000 | SPRING 340 MM TUBING PROTECTION | Rp | 15.000 |
| 290 | GRETA | 92101-06016-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*16 | Rp | 15.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|------------------------------------|----|---------|
| 291 | GRETA | 64304-AH01-9000 | TOOLBOX | Rp | 558.800 |
| 292 | GRETA | 81142-AFA1-9000 | NUMBER COVER | Rp | 5.000 |
| 293 | GRETA | 83760-AH01-9000 | HELMET HOOK A | Rp | 10.000 |
| 294 | GRETA | 83765-AH01-9000 | HELMET HOOK B | Rp | 15.000 |
| 295 | GRETA | 83771-AH01-9000 | HELMET HOOK RETURN SPRING | Rp | 5.000 |
| 296 | GRETA | 83772-AH01-9000 | HELMET HOOK PIN | Rp | 5.000 |
| 297 | GRETA | 64308-AH01-9000 | TOOLBOX COVER | Rp | 149.600 |
| 298 | GRETA | 64324-AH01-9000 | TOOLBOX COVER LINER BASE COLOR | Rp | 162.800 |
| 299 | GRETA | 64309-F8-9000-M | TOOL BOX COVER BRACKET | Rp | 25.000 |
| 300 | GRETA | 64309-F8-9100-M | TOOL BOX COVER BRACKET | Rp | 25.000 |
| 301 | GRETA | 81132-AH01-9000 | TOOLBOX COVER BASE COLOR | Rp | 24.000 |
| 302 | GRETA | 64310-AH01-9000 | PEDAL | Rp | 495.000 |
| 303 | GRETA | 17600-AH01-9000 | REFUELING PORT SHIELD | Rp | 28.000 |
| 304 | GRETA | 17601-AH01-9000 | FILLER CAP BASE COLOR | Rp | 32.000 |
| 305 | GRETA | 19010-AFA1-9000-M | FILLING PORT COVER ROCKER ARM | Rp | 40.000 |
| 306 | GRETA | 81250-AH01-9000 | TRUNK | Rp | 257.400 |
| 307 | GRETA | 81257-AFA1-9000 | SMALL INNER COVER OF UTILITY BOX | Rp | 5.000 |
| 308 | GRETA | 50325-AFA1-9000 | BATTERY BOX | Rp | 45.000 |
| 309 | GRETA | 50326-AFA1-9000 | ELECTRIC BOTTLE CAP | Rp | 24.000 |
| 310 | GRETA | 64335-AH01-9000 | FOOT STRIP | Rp | 123.200 |
| 311 | GRETA | 81145-AH01-9000 | TOOLBOX COVER SPONGE SEALING STRIP | Rp | 40.000 |
| 312 | GRETA | 93401-42012-03 | SCREW, ST4.2*12 | Rp | 25.000 |
| 313 | GRETA | 92101-06016-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*16 | Rp | 25.000 |
| 314 | GRETA | 92501-06016-03 | BOLT SPECIAL 6*16 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 315 | GRETA | 95801-06000-03 | WANSHWE 6MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 316 | GRETA | 17200-AH01-9101 | AIR FILTER ASSY | Rp | 330.000 |
| 317 | GRETA | 17211-AH01-9100 | FILTER ELEMENT | Rp | 55.000 |
| 318 | GRETA | 90652-DGW-9000 | BAND AIR/C CONNECTING TUBE | Rp | 25.000 |
| 319 | GRETA | 17219-AH01-9300 | AIR FILTER CONNECTING BRACKET | Rp | 25.000 |
| 320 | GRETA | 92101-06025-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*25 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 321 | GRETA | 92101-06040-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*40 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 322 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 323 | GRETA | 18662-AFA9-9100 | REPLENISHMENT VALVE BRACKET | Rp | 45.000 |
| 324 | GRETA | 1865A-FA8-9000 | COMBINATION VALVE | Rp | 257.400 |
| 325 | GRETA | 92101-06020-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*20 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 326 | GRETA | 1830A-AFAM-E011 | MUFFLER ASSY EXH | Rp | 760.000 |
| 327 | GRETA | 18615-AFAA-9700 | CATALYST | Rp | 657.800 |
| 328 | GRETA | 18318-AFA1-9101 | PROTECTOR MUFFLER | Rp | 105.000 |
| 329 | GRETA | 18291-F8-9000 | GASKET EXH PIPE | Rp | 10.000 |
| 330 | GRETA | 95801-08000-03 | WANSHWE 8MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 331 | GRETA | 95901-08000-03 | SPY WANSHWE 8MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 332 | GRETA | 90201-TW-9000 | NUT (HEX) CAP 8MM | Rp | 28.000 |
| 333 | GRETA | 95801-08000-03 | WANSHWE 8MM | Rp | 5.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|--|----|---------|
| 334 | GRETA | 95901-08000-03 | SPY WANSHWE 8MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 335 | GRETA | 92201-08060-03 | BOLT FLANGE 8*60 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 336 | GRETA | 92201-08055-03 | BOLT FLANGE 8*55 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 337 | GRETA | 50500-AFA1-9000-M | STAND COMP MAIN | Rp | 173.800 |
| 338 | GRETA | 50505-AAR8-9000 | STOPPER RUBBER | Rp | 15.000 |
| 339 | GRETA | 95014-B08-E000 | SPG D MAIN STAND 95MM | Rp | 25.000 |
| 340 | GRETA | 50530-AFA1-9000-M | SIDE STAND COMP | Rp | 85.000 |
| 341 | GRETA | 90101-TW-E000 | BOLT M10×1.25×25 | Rp | 20.000 |
| 342 | GRETA | 95015-LB-E000 | SPG B1 SIDE STAND 105MM | Rp | 25.000 |
| 343 | GRETA | 92201-10025-03 | BOLT M10×1.25×25 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 344 | GRETA | 50502-F8-9000 | COLLAR MAIN STAND | Rp | 15.000 |
| 345 | GRETA | 93002-06028-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*28 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 346 | GRETA | 95201-06000-03 | NUT FLANGE 6MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 347 | GRETA | 52500-AH01-9001 | REAR SHOCK ABSORBER 290MM | Rp | 330.000 |
| 348 | GRETA | 92201-10040-03 | BOLT FLANGE M10*40 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 349 | GRETA | 92201-08032-03 | BOLT FLANGE M8*32 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 350 | GRETA | 95401-10000-03 | HEXAGONAL FLANGE SELF-LOCKING NUT M10 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 351 | GRETA | 33450-AH01-9000 | THE LEFT TURN SIGNAL | Rp | 125.400 |
| 352 | GRETA | 33400-AH01-9000 | RIGHT TURN SIGNAL | Rp | 125.400 |
| 353 | GRETA | 33700-AH01-9000 | LED TAIL LAMP ASSEMBLY | Rp | 444.400 |
| 354 | GRETA | 33650-AH01-9000 | AFTER THE LEFT TURN SIGNAL | Rp | 114.400 |
| 355 | GRETA | 33600-AH01-9000 | RIGHT REAR TURN SIGNAL | Rp | 114.400 |
| 356 | GRETA | 33720-AH01-9000 | LED AFTER THE LICENSE PLATE LAMP | Rp | 129.800 |
| 357 | GRETA | 33741-F8-E400 | SIDE REFLECTOR. AMBER | Rp | 40.000 |
| 358 | GRETA | 93401-42012-03 | SCREW, ST4.2*12 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 359 | GRETA | 93401-48016-03 | SCREW, ST4.8*16 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 360 | GRETA | 90601-F8-9000 | NUT SPRING 4MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 361 | GRETA | 95101-05000-03 | NUT FLANGE 5MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 362 | GRETA | 95201-06000-03 | NUT FLANGE 6MM | Rp | 10.000 |
| 363 | GRETA | 61113-AH01-9000 | FRONT FENDER | Rp | 87.500 |
| 364 | GRETA | 50613-AH01-9000 | CHASSIS BACKPLANE | Rp | 105.000 |
| 365 | GRETA | 80105-AH01-9002 | FRAME REAR FENDER | Rp | 122.500 |
| 366 | GRETA | 61100-AH01-9000 | THE FRONT OF FRONT FENDER BASE COLOR | Rp | 356.400 |
| 367 | GRETA | 61101-AH01-9000 | THE FRONT FENDER BACK BASE COLOR | Rp | 62.500 |
| 368 | GRETA | 80102-B08-9000-B | THE REAR FENDER | Rp | 37.500 |
| 369 | GRETA | 80106-FA-9000 | REAR FENDER WATERPROOF FUR | Rp | 25.000 |
| 370 | GRETA | 83552-DS-9000 | DECORATING PLATE INSTALLATION OF RUBBER | Rp | 10.000 |
| 371 | GRETA | 93401-48016-03 | SCREW, ST4.8*16 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 372 | GRETA | 90601-F8-9000 | NUT SPRING 4MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 373 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 374 | GRETA | 92101-06016-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*16 | Rp | 10.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|---|----|-----------|
| 375 | GRETA | 92101-06016-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*16 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 376 | GRETA | 80109-F8-9000 | REAR WHEEL FENDER LEFT BRACKET | Rp | 25.000 |
| 377 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 378 | GRETA | 80110-ACA2-9000 | REAR WHEEL FENDER RIGHT BRACKET | Rp | 32.000 |
| 379 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 380 | GRETA | 95201-06000-03 | NUT FLANGE 6MM | Rp | 10.000 |
| 381 | GRETA | 32100-AH01-9002 | HARNESS WIRE | Rp | 561.000 |
| 382 | GRETA | 99201-11500 | FUSE | Rp | 5.000 |
| 383 | GRETA | 3051A-F8-9100 | IGNITION COIL | Rp | 90.000 |
| 384 | GRETA | 92401-06020-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*20(T8) | Rp | 5.000 |
| 385 | GRETA | 30410-DGW-9000 | IGNITER | Rp | 138.600 |
| 386 | GRETA | 31600-AFAA-9000 | VOLTAGE REGULATOR | Rp | 279.400 |
| 387 | GRETA | 92101-06016-03 | HEXAGONAL FLANGE SCREW M6*16 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 388 | GRETA | 95201-06000-03 | HEXAGONAL FLANGE NUT M6 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 389 | GRETA | 38110-XF-9000 | HORN | Rp | 47.500 |
| 390 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | HEXAGONAL FLANGE SCREW M6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 391 | GRETA | 38300-F8-9400 | FLASHER | Rp | 27.500 |
| 392 | GRETA | 35850-DGW-9100 | RELAY | Rp | 77.500 |
| 393 | GRETA | 35010-AH01-9001 | SLEEVE LOCK | Rp | 1.283.400 |
| 394 | GRETA | 92501-06020-03 | HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW M6*20 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 395 | GRETA | 90006-F8-9000 | TIE | Rp | 15.000 |
| 396 | GRETA | 94591-17500 | CLAMP | Rp | 25.000 |
| 397 | GRETA | 94591-AFA1-9100 | NYLON CLAMP | Rp | 52.500 |
| 398 | GRETA | 94591-AFA1-9200 | SMALL NYLON CLAMP | Rp | 20.000 |
| 399 | GRETA | 50100-AH01-9006-M | THE FRAME | Rp | 2.072.000 |
| 400 | GRETA | 50350-AH01-9101-M | HANGER | Rp | 239.800 |
| 401 | GRETA | 50352-F8-9000 | WASHER ,HANGER | Rp | 25.000 |
| 402 | GRETA | 50354-F8-9000 | HANGER HOLE PLUG | Rp | 15.000 |
| 403 | GRETA | 92201-10055-03 | BOLT FLANGE M10*55 | Rp | 25.000 |
| 404 | GRETA | 99121-F8-9000 | HANGER LOCKING SLEEVE | Rp | 20.000 |
| 405 | GRETA | 95401-10000-03 | M10NUT, M10 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 406 | GRETA | 50356-F8-9000 | BOLT ENG HANGER | Rp | 24.000 |
| 407 | GRETA | 95401-10000-03 | M10NUT, M10 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 408 | GRETA | 50320-AH01-9100-M | REAR FENDER BRACKET | Rp | 90.000 |
| 409 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 410 | GRETA | 81200-AH01-9000 | LUGGAGE CARRIER | Rp | 464.200 |
| 411 | GRETA | 92501-08025-03 | BOLT SPECIAL 8*25 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 412 | GRETA | 95801-08000-03 | WANSHWE 8MM | Rp | 5.000 |
| 413 | GRETA | 50310-AH01-9000-M | FRONT PANEL BRACKET | Rp | 47.500 |
| 414 | GRETA | 83552-DS-9000 | DECORATING PLATE INSTALLATION OF RUBBER | Rp | 15.000 |
| 415 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 416 | GRETA | 61102-AH01-9000-M | FRONT WHEEL FENDER BRACKET | Rp | 62.500 |
| 417 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |

| | | | | | |
|-----|-------|-------------------|---------------------------------|----|-----------|
| 418 | GRETA | 93002-06013-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*13 | Rp | 10.000 |
| 419 | GRETA | 5071A-AH01-9000 | PEDALS | Rp | 268.400 |
| 420 | GRETA | 92501-08020-03 | BOLT SPECIAL 8*20 | Rp | 15.000 |
| 421 | GRETA | 77201-AH01-9000-M | CUSHION ROCKER ARM AND SHAFT | Rp | 75.000 |
| 422 | GRETA | 77235-AFA1-9000-M | SEAT CUSHION LOCK PLATE | Rp | 70.000 |
| 423 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 424 | GRETA | 50340-AH01-9000-M | ELECTRIC APPLIANCE FIXING PLATE | Rp | 100.000 |
| 425 | GRETA | 92201-08012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 8*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 426 | GRETA | 30411-AH01-9000-M | SEAT CUSHION LOCK PLATE | Rp | 20.000 |
| 427 | GRETA | 92101-06012-03 | BOLT FLANGE 6*12 | Rp | 5.000 |
| 428 | GRETA | 89010-XGW-9000 | ON-BOARD TOOLS | Rp | 47.500 |
| 429 | GRETA | 88140-F8-9000 | SINGLE SUPPORT FLAMEOUT SWITCH | Rp | 55.000 |
| 430 | GRETA | 88210-AH07-9100 | USB CHARGING INTERFACE | Rp | 160.600 |
| 431 | GRETA | 64211-AH01-9100-B | WINDSHIELD | Rp | 848.000 |
| 432 | GRETA | 10000-GY6C-9000 | ENGINE | Rp | 6.307.200 |
| 433 | GRETA | 1611K-AH01-9000 | CARBURETOR | Rp | 800.000 |
| 434 | GRETA | 86000-00001 | FULL SET OF DECALS | Rp | 140.800 |
| 435 | GRETA | 90000-00001 | A FULL SET OF STANDARD PARTS | Rp | 224.400 |